FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

FC Itaim Paulista

Violdo
Violdo
Violdo
Balé
Desenho e
Pintura
Balé
Desenho e
Pintura
Contrabaixo
Violao
Teclado
Teatro
Teclado
Teclado
Contrabaixo
Teclado
Violdo
Balé
Drones
Balé
Balé
Desenho e
Pintura
Violdo
Desenho e
Pintura
Teclado
Desenho e
Pintura
Contrabaixo
Teclado
Teatro
Balé
Teclado

Teclado

Teatro

ALANA DA SILVA MAIA

ALDENORA DA SILVA PEREIRA MELO

ALDERITO RODRIGUES LAUTON

ANA LUIZA CORTEZ DUTRA

ANNA CLARA ALENCAR DOS SANTOS

BIANCA MELLISSA OLIVEIRA MOREIRA

DEBORAH VITORIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS

ELIZEU BORGES

FRANKLIN ROGERIO DA SILVA

GABRIEL OLIVEIRA LUZ

GABRIELE VITORIA MILHOR DE ALENCAR

GUILHERME FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

HAISLA SOPHIA LIMA NASCIMENTO

JAILSON SOBRAL SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

JAQUELINY MINELLI DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE

JOYCE OLIVEIRA SANTOS DA CRUZ

JULIANA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

KAILAYNE VICTORIA DA SILVA

KAUANY COSTA SILVA

LAURA BEATRIZ ARAGAO DOS SANTOS

LAVINYA FRUTUOSO DE OLIVEIRA

LUANA DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS

MARIA EDUARDA DOS SANTOS GRANEIRO

MARIANO LEMOS DE LIRA

MARINA MARIA DE JESUS NATIVIDADE

MATHEUS SOUZA PASSINI

PABLO PHILIPI MARTINS SANTOS

RAQUEL BERNARDES FIUZA DOS REIS

SOPHIA SILVA KROEHN

STHEFANY DOS SANTOS LIMA

TATIANA APARECIDA PRATES VIEIRA

WANESSA CAROLLYNE ARAUJO BRASILEIRO

Sabado - das 10:00 as 12:00
Sabado - das 10:00 as 12:00
Sabado - das 10:00 as 12:00
Terga - das 14:00 as 17:00 Quinta - das 14:00 as 17:00
Quarta - das 14:00 as 17:00 Sexta - das 14:00 as 17:00
Terca - das 14:00 as 17:00 Quinta - das 14:00 as 17:00
Quarta - das 14:00 as 17:00 Sexta - das 14:00 as 17:00
Sébado - das 10:00 as 12:00
Terga - das 18:00 as 21:00
Quarta - das 14:00 as 17:00 Sexta - das 14:00 as 17:00
Quarta - das 14:00 as 17:00 Sexta - das 14:00 as 17:00
Quarta - das 19:30 as 21:00
Terca - das 14:00 as 17:00 Quinta - das 14:00 as 17:00
Sabado - das 10:00 as 12:00
Quarta - das 19:30 as 21:00
Sébado - das 10:00 as 12:00
Terca - das 14:00 as 17:00 Quinta - das 14:00 as 17:00
Quarta - das 14:00 as 17:00 Sexta - das 14:00 as 17:00
Terca - das 14:00 as 17:00 Quinta - das 14:00 as 17:00
Terca - das 14:00 as 17:00 Quinta - das 14:00 as 17:00
Quarta - das 14:00 as 17:00 Sexta - das 14:00 as 17:00
Sébado - das 10:00 as 12:00
Quarta - das 14:00 as 17:00 Sexta - das 14:00 as 17:00
Quarta - das 19:30 as 21:00
Quarta - das 14:00 as 17:00 Sexta - das 14:00 as 17:00
Sdbado - das 10:00 as 12:00
Terca - das 14:00 as 17:00 Quinta - das 14:00 as 17:00
Quarta - das 14:00 as 17:00 Sexta - das 14:00 as 17:00
Terca - das 14:00 as 17:00 Quinta - das 14:00 as 17:00
Quarta - das 14:00 as 17:00 Sexta - das 14:00 as 17:00
Quarta - das 18:00 as 19:30

Quarta - das 14:00 as 17:00 Sexta - das 14:00 as 17:00

07/10/2007
18/06/1975
26/12/1973
30/08/2013
02/08/2013
16/01/2014
11/12/2010
06/09/1979
01/06/1989
14/01/2010
11/10/2009
01/07/2002
07/10/2013
31/08/1981
09/05/1994
10/07/2006
16/01/2015
09/03/2013
06/10/2015
17/05/2016
22/04/2015
25/10/2003
01/02/2015
26/12/1959
17/01/2009
16/01/2007
12/01/2010
04/10/2006
06/08/2015
03/10/2008
04/09/1980

14/09/2009






