Fábrica	Curso	Nome	Período	Data de Nascimento
FC Itaim Paulista	Violão	ALANA DA SILVA MAIA	Sábado - das 10:00 às 12:00	07/10/2007
FC Itaim Paulista	Violão	ALDENORA DA SILVA PEREIRA MELO	Sábado - das 10:00 às 12:00	18/06/1975
FC Itaim Paulista	Violão	ALDERITO RODRIGUES LAUTON	Sábado - das 10:00 às 12:00	26/12/1973
FC Itaim Paulista	Balé	ANA LUIZA CORTEZ DUTRA	Terça - das 14:00 às 17:00 Quinta - das 14:00 às 17:00	30/08/2013
FC Itaim Paulista	Desenho e Pintura	ANNA CLARA ALENCAR DOS SANTOS	Quarta - das 14:00 às 17:00 Sexta - das 14:00 às 17:00	02/08/2013
FC Itaim Paulista	Balé	BIANCA MELLISSA OLIVEIRA MOREIRA	Terça - das 14:00 às 17:00 Quinta - das 14:00 às 17:00	16/01/2014
FC Itaim Paulista	Desenho e Pintura	DEBORAH VITORIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS	Quarta - das 14:00 às 17:00 Sexta - das 14:00 às 17:00	11/12/2010
FC Itaim Paulista	Contrabaixo	ELIZEU BORGES	Sábado - das 10:00 às 12:00	06/09/1979
FC Itaim Paulista	Violão	FRANKLIN ROGERIO DA SILVA	Terça - das 18:00 às 21:00	01/06/1989
FC Itaim Paulista	Teclado	GABRIEL OLIVEIRA LUZ	Quarta - das 14:00 às 17:00 Sexta - das 14:00 às 17:00	14/01/2010
FC Itaim Paulista	Teatro	GABRIELE VITÓRIA MILHOR DE ALENCAR	Quarta - das 14:00 às 17:00 Sexta - das 14:00 às 17:00	11/10/2009
FC Itaim Paulista	Teclado	GUILHERME FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA	Quarta - das 19:30 às 21:00	01/07/2002
FC Itaim Paulista	Teclado	HAISLA SOPHIA LIMA NASCIMENTO	Terça - das 14:00 às 17:00 Quinta - das 14:00 às 17:00	07/10/2013
FC Itaim Paulista	Contrabaixo	JAILSON SOBRAL SILVA DE OLIVEIRA	Sábado - das 10:00 às 12:00	31/08/1981
FC Itaim Paulista	Teclado	JAQUELINY MINELLI DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE	Quarta - das 19:30 às 21:00	09/05/1994
FC Itaim Paulista	Violão	JOYCE OLIVEIRA SANTOS DA CRUZ	Sábado - das 10:00 às 12:00	10/07/2006
FC Itaim Paulista	Balé	JULIANA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS	Terça - das 14:00 às 17:00 Quinta - das 14:00 às 17:00	16/01/2015
FC Itaim Paulista	Drones	KAILAYNE VICTORIA DA SILVA	Quarta - das 14:00 às 17:00 Sexta - das 14:00 às 17:00	09/03/2013
FC Itaim Paulista	Balé	KAUANY COSTA SILVA	Terça - das 14:00 às 17:00 Quinta - das 14:00 às 17:00	06/10/2015
FC Itaim Paulista	Balé	LAURA BEATRIZ ARAGÃO DOS SANTOS	Terça - das 14:00 às 17:00 Quinta - das 14:00 às 17:00	17/05/2016
FC Itaim Paulista	Desenho e Pintura	LAVINYA FRUTUOSO DE OLIVEIRA	Quarta - das 14:00 às 17:00 Sexta - das 14:00 às 17:00	22/04/2015
FC Itaim Paulista	Violão	LUANA DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS	Sábado - das 10:00 às 12:00	25/10/2003
FC Itaim Paulista	Desenho e Pintura	MARIA EDUARDA DOS SANTOS GRANEIRO	Quarta - das 14:00 às 17:00 Sexta - das 14:00 às 17:00	01/02/2015
FC Itaim Paulista	Teclado	MARIANO LEMOS DE LIRA	Quarta - das 19:30 às 21:00	26/12/1959
FC Itaim Paulista	Desenho e Pintura	MARINA MARIA DE JESUS NATIVIDADE	Quarta - das 14:00 às 17:00 Sexta - das 14:00 às 17:00	17/01/2009
FC Itaim Paulista	Contrabaixo	MATHEUS SOUZA PASSINI	Sábado - das 10:00 às 12:00	16/01/2007
FC Itaim Paulista	Teclado	PABLO PHILIPI MARTINS SANTOS	Terça - das 14:00 às 17:00 Quinta - das 14:00 às 17:00	12/01/2010
FC Itaim Paulista	Teatro	RAQUEL BERNARDES FIUZA DOS REIS	Quarta - das 14:00 às 17:00 Sexta - das 14:00 às 17:00	04/10/2006
FC Itaim Paulista	Balé	SOPHIA SILVA KROEHN	Terça - das 14:00 às 17:00 Quinta - das 14:00 às 17:00	06/08/2015
FC Itaim Paulista	Teclado	STHEFANY DOS SANTOS LIMA	Quarta - das 14:00 às 17:00 Sexta - das 14:00 às 17:00	03/10/2008
FC Itaim Paulista	Teclado	TATIANA APARECIDA PRATES VIEIRA	Quarta - das 18:00 às 19:30	04/09/1980
FC Itaim Paulista	Teatro	WANESSA CAROLLYNE ARAUJO BRASILEIRO	Quarta - das 14:00 às 17:00 Sexta - das 14:00 às 17:00	14/09/2009